	200601300153 Skagit County Auditor
the second s	1/30/2006 Page 1 of 1 12
A Contraction of the second	
This Instrument prepared by:	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only WFWASTDR-5 10/10/2005
RONALD E. MEHARG	Project #: 708WFB Reference #: 708-0140598905
Mail after recording to: DOCX, LLC	THE REPORT OF
1111 ALDERMAN DR., SUITE 350	
ALPHARETTA, GA 30005	* 7 0 8 - 0 1 4 0 5 9 8 9 0 5 *
770-753-4373	Secondary Reference #: 20060216 (R045) Property Address: 32950 SOUTH SHORE DRIVE
and the second	MOUNT VERNON, WA 98274
SUBSTITUTION	OF TRUSTEE AND DEED OF RECONVEYANCE
	PRESENTS, that certain Deed of Trust described below provides that this holder
	may appoint a successor Trustee to any Trustee thereunder appointed; and,
	ed by said Deed of Trust having been fully paid and satisfied;
NOW THEREFORE, Wells Far	rgo Bank, N.A., whose address is 2701 WELLS FARGO WAY, MAC
X9901-026, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 5	5467, being the present legal owner and holder of the indebtedness secured by said
Deed of Trust, does hereby substitute and a	appoint WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NATIONAL BANK, A Nationa
Banking Association, as successor Trus	
	FINANCIAL NATIONAL BANK under that certain Deed of Trust Described
	ry under said Deed of Trust a request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation
	ly paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any
	to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the
undersigned in and to said below described	
	OUR AND BARBARA MORRISON. EACH AS THEIR SEPARATE
ESTATE Original Trustee: H AND L SERVI	CESINC
Original Beneficiary: WELLS FAR	
Loan Amount: \$232,750.00	Date of Deed of Trust: 10/1/2004
Date Recorded: 10/7/2004 Book:	
Comments:	
and recorded in the official records of Skay	git County, State of Washington affecting Real Property and more particularly
described on said Deed of Trust referred to	
	indersigned has caused these presents to be executed on this date of 01/25/2006.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the u	TTONAL SYLLE France Dealer New State
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT	TIONAL Wells Fargo Bank, NA.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the u WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK	110NAL Wells Fargo Bank, NA
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT	110NAL Wells Fargo Bank, NA
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT	HONAL Wells Fargo Bank, NA
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK	Land D
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE	LINDA GREEN
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE OFFICER	A Dreen
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE OFFICER State of GA	LINDA GREEN
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE OFFICER State of GA County of FUL TON	LINDA GREEN VICE PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE/OFFICER State of GA County of FULTON On this date of 01/25/2006, before m	LINDA GREEN
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE OFFICER State of GA County of FULTON On this date of 01/25/2006, before m acting within and for the aforementioned St	LINDA GREEN VICE PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE OFFICER State of GA County of FUL TON On this date of 01/25/2006, before m acting within and for the aforementioned St JESSICA LEETE, known to me (or ide PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION	LINDA GREEN VICE PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION he, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public duly commissioned, qualified and tate and County, personally appeared the within named LINDA GREEN and entified to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) that they are the VICE and TITLE OFFICER of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. and WELLS
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK JESSICA LEETE TITLE OFFICER State of GA County of FUL TON On this date of 01/25/2006, before m acting within and for the aforementioned St JESSICA LEETE, known to me (or ide PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION FARGO FINANCIAL NATIONAL	LINDA GREEN VICE PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION he, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public duly commissioned, qualified and tate and County, personally appeared the within named LINDA GREEN and entified to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) that they are the VICE N and TITLE OFFICER of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. and WELLS BANK respectively, and were duly authorized in their respective capacities to
WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL NAT BANK UESSICA LEETE FITLE/OFFICER State of GA County of FULTON On this date of 01/25/2006, before m acting within and for the aforementioned SI UESSICA LEETE, known to me (or ide PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION FARGO FINANCIAL NATIONAL execute the foregoing instrument for and in	LINDA GREEN VICE PRES. LOAN DOCUMENTATION he, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public duly commissioned, qualified and tate and County, personally appeared the within named LINDA GREEN and entified to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) that they are the VICE N and TITLE OFFICER of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. and WELLS

consideration, uses and purposes therein mentioned and set forth. Witness my hand and official seal on the date hereinabove set forth.

4 Notary Public:

DOMATHUR Sold Francisco NOTARIA PUR LIC PUR LIC

DONA HULL Notary Public - Georgia Fulton County My Comm. Expires Sept. 16, 2006